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Description

200512270006
63840

12/27/2005
03:44:11

E LOAN INC Grantor RELEASES CAMPODONIC
O DAVID J III

200412130006
80630

200502220000
84360

02/22/2005
12:32:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406040003
00520

200508230004
34220

08/23/2005
02:22:11

E LOAN INC Grantor RELEASES JONES,
CAROL D

200412130006
80640

200509130004
74950

09/13/2005
03:18:21

E LOAN INC Grantor RELEASES COCHRAN
JERRY L

200409070004
96770

200511090005
87070

11/09/2005
12:49:58

E LOAN INC Grantor RELEASES MCCALLUM
KEVIN M

200411080006
13950

200501050000
04430

01/05/2005
11:50:00

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE BEVEL, RICK
E

19 169 Lot#:48
Book:19
Pg:169

200502110000
69450

02/11/2005
01:10:00

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE DOVER,
MATTHEW R

24 128 Lot#:255
Book:24
Pg:128

200503110001
11400

03/11/2005
11:40:54

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
JEFFREY

7 145 Lot#:13 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW

200503140001
13020

03/14/2005
10:21:14

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPBELL,
DONALD RAY

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200503160001
18140

03/16/2005
12:03:44

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE SCOGGINS,
ROBERT
WAYNE

24 43 Lot#:3 Book:24
Pg:43
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BERKSHIRE
MANOR

200505110002
26210

05/11/2005
10:38:03

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
WANDA H

3 27 Book:3 Pg:27
Sub:MONTEVA
LLO LYMANS
ADDITION SEE
INST

200505090002
20060

05/09/2005
11:11:04

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE PYLE,
JOSHUA

29 136 Lot#:30
Book:29
Pg:136
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE II

200509090004
66600

09/09/2005
07:58:47

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE MANUS,
GEORGE C

20 41 Lot#:75
Book:20 Pg:41
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARCEL
SECTOR
THREE

200510190005
44970

10/19/2005
03:37:42

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE WOODSON,
CHERYL G

30 82 Lot#:1712
Book:30 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 17TH
SECTOR

200512210006
56700

12/21/2005
11:17:27

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE HAMRICK,
CHARLES Y

4 73 Lot#:4 Book:4
Pg:73
Sub:WILLOW
ISLAND



200501250000
38020

01/25/2005
02:21:00

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE EMANUEL,
EDWIN A

22 93 Lot#:6 Book:22
Pg:93

200502110000
69440

02/11/2005
01:05:00

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE FLOYD,
CATHY K

31 54 Lot#:840
Book:31 Pg:54

200502110000
69470

02/11/2005
01:12:00

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER, JAMIE 32 25 Lot#:50
Book:32 Pg:25

200503210001
26640

03/21/2005
12:49:13

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE CARDEN,
WILLIAM
DAVID

18 79 Lot#:23
Book:18 Pg:79
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS

200504200001
88050

04/20/2005
03:25:27

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
DAVID J

23 57 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:57
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
NORTH
PHASE 1

200504220001
94450

04/22/2005
04:16:37

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
SOLOMON J

21 8 Lot#:40
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

200506130002
88640

06/13/2005
11:00:25

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE FISH,
BRADLEY W

14 64 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:64
Sub:OLDHAM
SECTION

200507080003
43420

07/08/2005
02:05:09

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE TRIGG, VIRGIL
W

6 152 Lot#:29 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L

200508030003
92620

08/03/2005
10:38:44

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE TRAWICK,
PHILLIP D

21 100 Lot#:436
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIENPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

200508030003
92800

08/03/2005
10:58:08

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE BELL,
WALTER C

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200508250004
39790

08/25/2005
03:57:49

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE MEHAFFEY,
CHARLES S

33 34 Lot#:2417
Book:33 Pg:34
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 24TH
SECTOR

200508300004
48030

08/30/2005
12:59:42

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE DANIELS,
LESLIE C

6 152 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L

200509150004
79950

09/15/2005
11:24:28

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE COLE, RAY K 11 48 Lot#:29
Book:11 Pg:48
Sub:WILLOWB
ROOK

200510130005
32580

10/13/2005
08:19:03

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE BRODIE,
JULIA V

25 49 Lot#:1630
Book:25 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 16TH
SECTOR



200512080006
36210

12/08/2005
01:03:05

E LOAN INC Grantee MORTGAGE MORRISON,
JAMES
CONRAD

12 44 Lot#:117
Book:12 Pg:44
Sub:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SECTOR 2


