Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
20054227222	40/07/0005	E L CANUNC	Cronter		CAMPODONIO				, ,	20044242022	Description
200512270006 63840	12/27/2005 03:44:11	E LOAN INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPODONIC O DAVID J III					200412130006 80630	
200502220000 84360	02/22/2005 12:32:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200406040003 00520	
200508230004 34220	08/23/2005 02:22:11	E LOAN INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, CAROL D					200412130006 80640	
200509130004 74950	09/13/2005 03:18:21	E LOAN INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COCHRAN JERRY L					200409070004 96770	
200511090005 87070	11/09/2005 12:49:58	E LOAN INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCALLUM KEVIN M					200411080006 13950	
200501050000 04430	01/05/2005 11:50:00	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEVEL, RICK E			19	169		Lot#:48 Book:19 Pg:169
200502110000 69450	02/11/2005 01:10:00	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOVER, MATTHEW R			24	128		Lot#:255 Book:24 Pg:128
200503110001 11400	03/11/2005 11:40:54	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, JEFFREY			7	145		Lot#:13 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:145 Sub:BROKEN BOW
200503140001 13020	03/14/2005 10:21:14	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMPBELL, DONALD RAY						Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200503160001 18140	03/16/2005 12:03:44	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOGGINS, ROBERT WAYNE			24	43		Lot#:3 Book:24 Pg:43 Sub:WEATHEF LY BERKSHIRE MANOR
200505110002 26210	05/11/2005 10:38:03	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, WANDA H			3	27		Book:3 Pg:27 Sub:MONTEV/ LLO LYMANS ADDITION SEI INST
200505090002 20060	05/09/2005 11:11:04	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PYLE, JOSHUA			29	136		Lot#:30 Book:29 Pg:136 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE II
200509090004 66600	09/09/2005 07:58:47	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANUS, GEORGE C			20	41		Lot#:75 Book:20 Pg:41 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARCEL SECTOR THREE
200510190005 44970	10/19/2005 03:37:42	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODSON, CHERYL G			30	82		Lot#:1712 Book:30 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 17TH SECTOR
200512210006 56700	12/21/2005 11:17:27	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMRICK, CHARLES Y			4	73		Lot#:4 Book:4 Pg:73 Sub:WILLOW ISLAND

200501250000 38020	01/25/2005 02:21:00	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMANUEL, EDWIN A	22	93	Lot#:6 Book:22 Pg:93
200502110000 69440	02/11/2005 01:05:00	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLOYD, CATHY K	31	54	Lot#:840 Book:31 Pg:54
200502110000 69470	02/11/2005 01:12:00	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER, JAMIE	32	25	Lot#:50 Book:32 Pg:25
200503210001 26640	03/21/2005 12:49:13	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARDEN, WILLIAM DAVID	18	79	Lot#:23 Book:18 Pg:79 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS
200504200001 88050	04/20/2005 03:25:27	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, DAVID J	23	57	Lot#:2 Book:23 Pg:57 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS NORTH PHASE 1
200504220001 94450	04/22/2005 04:16:37	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, SOLOMON J	21	8	Lot#:40 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
200506130002 88640	06/13/2005 11:00:25	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FISH, BRADLEY W	14	64	Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:64 Sub:OLDHAM SECTION
200507080003 43420	07/08/2005 02:05:09	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRIGG, VIRGIL W	6	152	Lot#:29 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L
200508030003 92620	08/03/2005 10:38:44	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRAWICK, PHILLIP D	21	100	Lot#:436 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIENPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
200508030003 92800	08/03/2005 10:58:08	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELL, WALTER C			Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200508250004 39790	08/25/2005 03:57:49	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEHAFFEY, CHARLES S	33	34	Lot#:2417 Book:33 Pg:34 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 24TH SECTOR
200508300004 48030	08/30/2005 12:59:42	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIELS, LESLIE C	6	152	Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L
200509150004 79950	09/15/2005 11:24:28	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE, RAY K	11	48	Lot#:29 Book:11 Pg:48 Sub:WILLOWB ROOK
200510130005 32580	10/13/2005 08:19:03	E LOAN INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRODIE, JULIA V	25	49	Lot#:1630 Book:25 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 16TH SECTOR